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o |Race-1
(Spa Francorchamps 7o0am) Final Results
Clas N° Driver Nat Cat Clas Team Vehicle Laps Total Time Gap Interval Km/h Best Time Km/h
1 5 Rafael Camara H PREMA RACING £ Formula Alpine 12 27:30.156 1833 9  2:16.533 184.6
2 4 Roman Bilinski g TRIDENT £ Formula Alpine 12 27:33.772 3.616 3.616 1829 3  2:16.770 1843
3 20 Zachary David E R-ACE GP § Formula Alpine 12 27:34522 4366 0750 1828 2  2:16.968 184.0
4 57 * Noah Stremsted : R RPM £ Formula Alpine 12 27:30.285 0129 -4237 1833 9 2:16.505 184.7
5 2 Matteo De Palo £ R SAINTELOC RACING § Formula Alpine 12 27:40548 10.392 10263 1822 2  2:16.899 184.1
6 74 * Enzo Peugeot i R SAINTELOC RACING ¢ Formula Alpine 12 27:36.865  6.709 -3.683 1826 2  2:17.312 183.6
7 10 * Alessandro Giusti g ART GRAND PRIX §¢ Formula Alpine 12 27:37.560 7.404 0.695 1825 5 2:17.388 1835
8 15 Brando Badoer E VAN AMERSFOORT 2 Formula Alpine 12 27:42.218 12.062  4.658 1820 2  2:16.959 184.1
9 23 Enzo Deligny i R 4 R-ACE GP §¢ Formula Alpine 12 27:43.889  13.733 1.671 1818 4  2:16.990 184.0
10 47 * Nikhil Bohra H MP MOTORSPORT 2 Formula Alpine 12 27:41.304 11.148 -2585 1821 3  2:17.378 1835
11 44 Théophile Naél g SAINTELOC RACING ¢ Formula Alpine 12 27:44547 14.391 3243 1817 4  2:16.738 184.3
12 95 Evan Giltaire i R 5 ART GRAND PRIX ¢ Formula Alpine 12 27:45.021 14.865  0.474 181.7 4  2:17.487 1833
13 8 Tuukka Taponen g R-ACE GP § Formula Alpine 12 27:45.654  15.498 0.633 1816 4  2:117.259 183.6
14 55 Valerio Rinicella £ R 6 MP MOTORSPORT 2 Formula Alpine 12 27:45.936 15780  0.282 181.6 5 2:17.450 183.4
15 3 Ugo Ugochukwu g PREMA RACING I £ Formula Alpine 12 27:46.301 16.145 0365 1815 5  2:17.002 184.0
16 7 Nicola Lacorte £ R TRIDENT T £ Formula Alpine 12 27:47.681 17525  1.380 1814 4  2:17.371 1835
17 89 * Ivan Domingues §f R 8 VAN AMERSFOORT =3 Formula Alpine 12 27:48.163 18.007  0.482 1813 6  2:17.649 183.1
18 66 RuiqiLiu H TRIDENT I £ Formula Alpine 12 27:50.183 20.027  2.020 1811 6 2:17.280 183.6
19 43 Costa Toparis g KIC MOTORSPORT :: £ Formula Alpine 12 27:50.815 20.659  0.632 181.0 5 2:17.911 1828
20 9 Kanato Le § R 9 G4 RACING C ¢ Formula Alpine 12 27:56.030 25.874 5215 1805 3  2:17.795 182.9
21 19 Marta Garcia & IRON DAMES T £ Formula Alpine 12 27:56.816 26.660  0.786 1804 5  2:18.180 182.4
22 28 Doriane Pin i R 10 IRON DAMES T £ Formula Alpine 12 27:58.210 28.054 1394 1802 2  2:18.252 1823
23 33 Jesse Carrasquedo Jr g G4 RACING L 2 Formula Alpine 12 28:03.282 33126 5072 1797 5 2:18578 1819
24 6 Hoang Dat Sawer : R 11 KIC MOTORSPORT :: £ Formula Alpine 12 28:03.454 33.298 0172 179.7 5 2:18.606 181.9
25 96 Yaroslav Veselaho H ART GRAND PRIX I g Formula Alpine 12 28:06.186  36.030 2732 1794 5 218119 1825
26 29 * Nandhavud Bhirombhakdi i R 12 KIC MOTORSPORT :: £ Formula Alpine 12 28:07.846 37.690 1660 179.2 5 2:18.475 182.0
27 14 Léna Bihler H ART GRAND PRIX T § Formula Alpine 12 28:09.592 39.436 1746 179.0 5  2:19.128 181.2
28 27 Edgar Pierre § R 13 RPM I £ Formula Alpine 9 20:56.267 3lLaps 3laps 1806 2  2:18.030 182.6
Not classified: (Requirements: 75% of number laps of leader = 9 Laps)
16 Romain Andriolo i R G4 RACING C M ¢ Formula Alpine 3 7:23518 9laps 6Llaps 1705 2  2:17.721 183.0
22 Pedro Clerot i R VAN AMERSFOORT L___12 Formula Alpine 3 24:04.447 9laps 16:40.92 523 1  2:41.433 156.1
99 Giovanni Maschio B RPM T £ Formula Alpine
Fastest lap Noah Stremsted in 2:16.505 at 184.7 Km/h in lap 9
* PENALTIES
CAR 29 - 5 SEC PENALTY FOR DISRESPECTING TRACK LIMITS
CAR 89 - 5 SEC PENALTY FOR DISRESPECTING TRACK LIMITS
CAR #57 DROP TWO (2) POSITIONS IN THE CLASSIFICATION OF RACE - 1 STEWARD'S DECISION NUMBER 3
CAR #74 DROP TWO (2) POSITIONS IN THE CLASSIFICATION OF RACE - 1 STEWARD'S DECISION NUMBER 4
CAR #10 DROP TWO (2) POSITIONS IN THE CLASSIFICATION OF RACE - 1 STEWARD'S DECISION NUMBER 5
CAR #47 DROP TWO (2) POSITIONS IN THE CLASSIFICATION OF RACE - 1 STEWARD'S DECISION NUMBER 6
Published at:....................... Track Temp: 30.6 °C  Air Temp: 18.1°C  Humidity: 62% Track Status: WET
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